

# STANROSE MAFATLAL INVESTMENTS AND FINANCE LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE :  
6TH FLOOR, "POPULAR HOUSE",  
ASHRAM ROAD,  
AHMEDABAD-380 009.  
CIN - L65910GJ1980PLC003731

PHONE : 079-26580067-96. 66310887, 66311067  
FAX : 079-26589557  
WEBSITE : www.stanroseinvest.com  
E-MAIL : info@stanroseinvest.com  
investorcare@stanroseinvest.com (For Investors)

SAD/135/J

August 12, 2021

BSE Ltd.,  
25<sup>th</sup> Floor, P.J. Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai 400 001.

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Submission of the Newspaper clippings of Extract of  
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone  
& Consolidated) of the Company for the first quarter  
ended June 30, 2021.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith a copy of the newspaper clippings of the Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the first quarter ended June 30, 2021, published in Financial Express, English and Gujarati Editions of August 12, 2021.

Thanking you, we remain,

Yours faithfully,  
For STANROSE MAFATLAL  
INVESTMENTS AND FINANCE LIMITED



(SOHAM A. DAVE)  
COMPANY SECRETARY  
& COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl: a/a.



Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	529.49	907.19	336.49	2815.57	721.82	1078.42	509.60	3506.57
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	71.50	212.62	70.83	854.85	204.25	275.23	179.14	1203.98
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	71.50	212.62	70.83	854.85	204.25	275.23	179.14	1203.98
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	71.50	(13.31)	70.83	628.92	204.25	(125.08)	179.14	803.67
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	287.59	(10.13)	9.72	625.80	420.34	(121.90)	118.03	800.55
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)								
Basic:	0.60	(0.12)	0.66	5.85	1.71	(1.16)	1.67	7.47
Diluted:	0.60	(0.12)	0.66	5.85	1.71	(1.16)	1.67	7.47

1. The above Audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th August, 2021.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com/www.cse-india.com](http://www.bseindia.com/www.cse-india.com)) and on the company website ([www.ntcind.com](http://www.ntcind.com))

For and on behalf of the Board  
 Sd/-  
**Priyavart Dipakbhai Jarwalia**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 09148113

Place: Kolkata  
 Date: 10.08.2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rupees in Million			
		3 Months ended		3 Months ended	
		30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	40,254	36,923	35,146	144,988
2	Net Profit for the period before exceptional items and tax	7,546	5,671	5,725	23,515
3	Net Profit for the period after exceptional items but before tax	7,546	4,940	5,725	21,464
4	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations	5,648	6,522	4,384	20,305
5	Profit after tax from discontinued operations	224	268	156	1,031
6	Net Profit for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest	5,872	6,790	4,540	21,336
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest	5,468	6,820	4,312	22,059
8	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Re. 1/-)	1,024	1,024	1,024	1,024
9	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (i.e. Other Equity)				128,899
10	Earnings per share for continuing operations (not annualised for the quarter)				
a	Basic (Rs.)	5.52	6.37	4.28	19.83
b	Diluted (Rs.)	5.52	6.37	4.28	19.83
11	Earnings per share for continuing & discontinued operations (not annualised for the quarter)				
a	Basic (Rs.)	5.74	6.63	4.43	20.84
b	Diluted (Rs.)	5.74	6.63	4.43	20.84

By Order of the Board,  
 For Cadila Healthcare Limited,  
 Dr. Sharvil P. Patel  
 Managing Director  
 Ahmedabad August 11, 2021

Sr No	Particulars	(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)					
		Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended on	Year ended on	Quarter ended on	Year ended on	Year ended on	
		30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total income From Operation	0.76	3.69	9.16	0.92	4.07	10.36
2	Net (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(75.29)	(66.59)	(365.26)	(75.22)	(66.21)	(454.42)
3	Net (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	(75.29)	(66.59)	(364.80)	(75.22)	(66.21)	(453.95)
4	Net (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(75.09)	(66.21)	(379.78)	(75.02)	(65.84)	(468.93)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(304.18)	159.63	1,121.82	(304.12)	160.00	1,032.67
6	Equity Share Capital	396.79	396.79	396.79	396.79	396.79	396.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous financial year)	-	-	5,408.06	-	-	5,419.11
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualised						
(a)	Basic	(1.89)	(1.67)	(9.57)	(1.89)	(1.66)	(11.82)
(b)	Diluted	(1.89)	(1.67)	(9.57)	(1.89)	(1.66)	(11.82)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the stock exchange, website- [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For STANROSE MAFATLAL INVESTMENTS AND FINANCE LIMITED  
 (Pradeep R. Mafatlal)  
 Chairman  
 Place: Mumbai  
 Date : August 11, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended	
		30-Jun-21	30-Jun-20	30-Jun-21	30-Jun-20
1	Total income from operations	187,267	161,382	185,091	163,658
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	17,776	3,954	17,640	3,800
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	17,776	3,954	17,640	3,800
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	13,776	3,181	13,611	3,027
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	83,218	57,355	83,053	57,201
6	Equity Share Capital	7,970	7,970	7,970	7,970
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1.	Basic (in ₹):	3.46	0.80	3.42	0.76
2.	Diluted (in ₹):	3.46	0.80	3.42	0.76

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (<http://www.bseindia.com> and <http://www.nseindia.com>) and on Company's website (<http://www.gsfcilimited.com>)

2. The statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a 'limited review' of the results for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021.

Date: 11<sup>th</sup> August, 2021  
 Place: Gandhinagar

For Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd  
**MUKESH PURI**  
 Managing Director

Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
	Quarter ended		Quarter ended	
	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	529.49	907.19	336.49	2815.57
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	71.50	212.62	70.83	854.85
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	71.50	212.62	70.83	854.85
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	71.50	(13.31)	70.83	628.92
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax))	287.59	(10.13)	9.72	625.80
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)				
Basic:	0.60	(0.12)	0.66	5.85
Diluted:	0.60	(0.12)	0.66	5.85

For and on behalf of the Board  
 Sd/-  
**Priyavart Dipakbhai Jarwalia**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 09148113

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rupees in Million			
		3 Months ended		3 Months ended	
		30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	40,254	36,923	35,146	144,988
2	Net Profit for the period before exceptional items and tax	7,546	5,671	5,725	23,515
3	Net Profit for the period after exceptional items but before tax	7,546	4,940	5,725	21,464
4	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations	5,648	6,522	4,384	20,305
5	Profit after tax from discontinued operations	224	268	156	1,031
6	Net Profit for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest	5,872	6,790	4,540	21,336
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Non-Controlling Interest	5,468	6,820	4,312	22,059
8	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value Re. 1/-)	1,024	1,024	1,024	1,024
9	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (i.e. Other Equity)				128,899
10	Earnings per share for continuing operations (not annualised for the quarter)				
a	Basic (Rs.)	5.52	6.37	4.28	19.83
b	Diluted (Rs.)	5.52	6.37	4.28	19.83
11	Earnings per share for continuing & discontinued operations (not annualised for the quarter)				
a	Basic (Rs.)	5.74	6.63	4.43	20.84
b	Diluted (Rs.)	5.74	6.63	4.43	20.84

By Order of the Board,  
 For Cadila Healthcare Limited,  
 Dr. Sharvil P. Patel  
 Managing Director  
 Ahmedabad August 11, 2021

Sr No	Particulars	(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)					
		Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended on	Year ended on	Quarter ended on	Year ended on	Year ended on	
		30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total income From Operation	0.76	3.69	9.16	0.92	4.07	10.36
2	Net (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(75.29)	(66.59)	(365.26)	(75.22)	(66.21)	(454.42)
3	Net (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	(75.29)	(66.59)	(364.80)	(75.22)	(66.21)	(453.95)
4	Net (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(75.09)	(66.21)	(379.78)	(75.02)	(65.84)	(468.93)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	(304.18)	159.63	1,121.82	(304.12)	160.00	1,032.67
6	Equity Share Capital	396.79	396.79	396.79	396.79	396.79	396.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous financial year)	-	-	5,408.06	-	-	5,419.11
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualised						
(a)	Basic	(1.89)	(1.67)	(9.57)	(1.89)	(1.66)	(11.82)
(b)	Diluted	(1.89)	(1.67)	(9.57)	(1.89)	(1.66)	(11.82)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the stock exchange, website- [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For STANROSE MAFATLAL INVESTMENTS AND FINANCE LIMITED  
 (Pradeep R. Mafatlal)  
 Chairman  
 Place: Mumbai  
 Date : August 11, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended	
		30-Jun-21	30-Jun-20	30-Jun-21	30-Jun-20
1	Total income from operations	187,267	161,382	185,091	163,658
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and /or extraordinary items)	17,776	3,954	17,640	3,800
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	17,776	3,954	17,640	3,800
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	13,776	3,181	13,611	3,027
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	83,218	57,355	83,053	57,201
6	Equity Share Capital	7,970	7,970	7,970	7,970
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1.	Basic (in ₹):	3.46	0.80	3.42	0.76
2.	Diluted (in ₹):	3.46	0.80	3.42	0.76

Notes:  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (<http://www.bseindia.com> and <http://www.nseindia.com>) and on Company's website (<http://www.gsfcilimited.com>)

2. The statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a 'limited review' of the results for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021.

Date: 11<sup>th</sup> August, 2021  
 Place: Gandhinagar

For Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd  
**MUKESH PURI**  
 Managing Director

આર.પી./આરસી નં. 308/2018		ઓ.એ. નં. 70/2018	
આર.પી./આરસી નં. 308/2018	ઓ.એ. નં. 70/2018	સર્ટિફિકેટ લેણદાર	સર્ટિફિકેટ દેવાદાર
પંચમ નેશનલ ઍક	વિરૂદ્ધ	સર્ટિફિકેટ લેણદાર	સર્ટિફિકેટ દેવાદાર
શ્રી કુસેન ઈન્ડિયા પ્રાઇવેટ લિમિટેડ	વિરૂદ્ધ	સર્ટિફિકેટ લેણદાર	સર્ટિફિકેટ દેવાદાર

આથી માનનીય નિયામકશ્રીને જણાવવામાં આવે છે કે ઉપર જણાવેલ રકમ આ નોટીસના પ્રિન્ટ કરવાના 15 દિવસમાં જમા કરાવી લેવી. જો નોટીસના પ્રિન્ટ કરવામાં જોડાઈ નથી તો તેની વિગતવાર માહિતી આપવામાં આવશે.

વધુમાં નોટીસ ઉપરોક્ત શેડ્યુલ ધરાવતી રકમ પણ ચૂકવવાની રહેશે.

(ઓ) સર્ટિફિકેટમાં જણાવ્યા પ્રમાણેની રકમ અને તેનું વ્યાજ.  
 (બ) વ્યાજ જ રકમ, ખર્ચ અને ચાર્જ્સ જે આ નોટીસની બજારવાલી કરવા માટે ઉઠાવવા છે તે તથા આ નોટીસના પ્રિન્ટ કરવા માટે થયેલ અન્ય ખર્ચ.

મારી સલાહ હેઠળ ટ્રીસ્ટીયન અધ્યાપક માટે મહોર  
 માધવમાં આવી, આજ રોજ તા. 03.08.2021

(જતીન મોદે)  
 વસ્તી અધિકારી-1  
 કેન્સ્ટ્રલ ટ્રીસ્ટીયન - 2,  
 અમદાવાદ

આગામી તારીખ : 10.11.2021

Folio No.	Name	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of Shares
			From	To	
23134	Harshadkumar Babaldas Shah, Laxmikant Babaldas Shah	49587 155855	2147815 8302009	2147824 8302100	10 2
29242	Suraksha Chinubhai Patel	64206 173725 247485 327366 458762	4589355 8872314 11519101 13998534 17494826	4589364 8872315 11519104 13998534 17494837	10 2 4 4 12

Applications have been made to Atul Ltd. for issue of duplicate certificates for the aforesaid shares. Public is cautioned against purchasing or otherwise dealing with the above mentioned share certificates. A duplicate thereof will be issued to the respective Shareholder(s), unless any objection is received by the undersigned within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice.

Salit Patni  
 Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer  
 August 11, 2021

Sr No	Particulars	(Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)					
		Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended on	Year ended on	Quarter ended on	Year ended on	Year ended on	
		30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2021 (Audited)
1	Total income From Operation	0.76	3.69	9.16	0.92	4.07	10.36
2	Net (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(75.29)	(66.59)	(365.26)	(75.22)	(66.21)	(454.42)
3	Net (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	(75.29)	(66.59)	(364.80)	(75.22)	(66.21)	(453.95)
4	Net (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(75.09)</					